

☐ Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person-*				2.	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)							
LIN YI-HSIU					L	eade	er Ca _l	pital H	lold	in	gs Co	rp. [L	CH		X Director	piicable)	X 10% C	wner	
(Last)	(First)	(Mie	ddle)		3.	Date	of Ear	liest Tra	nsac	tio	n (MM/E	D/YYYY	7)		A Director		_A 10% C	WIICI	
RM. 711, 7F, NO. 89, SEC. 1, ZHONGQING RD., NORTH DIST					10/9/2024					F	XOfficer (give title below)Other (specify below) Presiden								
	(Street)				4.	If An	nendm	ent, Dat	e Ori	gir	nal File	d (MM/D	D/YYY	(Y)	5. Individual o	or Joint/G	roup Filing	(Check App	licable Line)
TAICHUG TAIWAN 404638													_	Form filed by One Reporting Person X _ Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(City)	(State)	(Zip	o)																
			Table	e I - No	on-De	rivat	ive Se	curities	Acq	uir	red, Dis	sposed o	of, or	Ben	eficially Owi	ned			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Trans. D				2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any 3. Trans. Code (Instr. 8)		Code	or Disposed of (D)			Fol	Amount of Securi lowing Reported str. 3 and 4)			6. Ownership Form: Direct (D)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership				
						Code	v		Amount	(A) or (D)	Price					or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
Common Stock				10/9/2	024			D		3	32,867,500) A	\$0				51,037,778	D	Self
	Table	II - Der	rivativ	e Secu	ırities	Ben	eficial	ly Own	ed (<i>e</i>	.g.,	, puts,	calls, w	arrar	ıts, o	ptions, conv	ertible se	ecurities)		
1. Title of Derivate Security (Instr. 3) Conve Or Ex. Price Derive Securi	rsion Dercise of ative	. Trans.	3A. De Execut Date, in	ion (I. Trans. Instr. 8)		Acquire Dispose	ber of ive Securi ed (A) or ed of (D) s, 4 and 5)	ies a	and l			Securi Deriva (Instr.	ties Untive S 3 and	nt or Number of		9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The securities reported are held by First Leader Capital Ltd. Mr. Lin has sole voting and investment power as the sole owner of such entity.
- 2. Mr. Lin holds an aggregate of 51,037,778 shares of common stock, which consist of 46, 837,778 shares held directly by Mr. Lin, 1,200,000 shares held indirectly under Leader Financial Asset Management Limited, in which Mr. Lin is the beneficial owner; and 3,000,000 shares held under CPN Investment Limited, in which Mr. Lin is the ultimate beneficial owner.

Reporting Owners

Panerting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10%	Owner	Officer	Other		
LIN YI-HSIU ROOM 2708-09, METROPOLIS TOWER, 10 METROPOLIS DRIVE HUNG HOM, K3 000000000	X		X	President			
FIRST LEADER CAPITAL LTD 9F-3, NO.910, SEC.2,TAIWAN BLVD., XITUN DIST., TAICHUNG CITY 407, TAIWAN TAICHUNG CITY 407, F5 000000000			X				
CPN INVESTMENT LTD ROOM 2708-09, METROPOLIS TOWER, 10 METROPOLIS DRIVE, HUNG HOM HONG KONG, K3 0000000000			X				
LEADER FINANCIAL ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD Floor 4, Willow House, Cricket Square, Grand Cayman KY1-9010, Cayman Islands.			X				

ANZHAO INTERNATIONAL LTD		
4007 CENTRAL PLAZA,	v	
18 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI	A	
HONG KONG, K3 0000000000		

Signatures

See Exhibit 99.1	10/9/2024
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Joint Filer Information

Name of Joint Filer: Yi-Hsiu Lin

Address of Joint Filer: Rm. 711, 7F, No. 89, Sec. 1, Zhongqing Rd., North Dist.,

Taichung City 404638, Taiwan

Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer: Officer, Director, 10% Owner

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol: Leader Capital Holdings Corp. [LCHD]

Date of Event

Requiring Statement (Month/Day/Year): October 09, 2024

Designated Filer: Yi-Hsiu Lin

Signature:

By: /s/ LIN YI-HSIU

Name: Yi-Hsiu Lin Date:

October 09, 2024

Joint Filer Information

Name of Joint Filer: First Leader Capital Ltd.

Address of Joint Filer: 9F-3, No.910, Sec.2, Taiwan Blvd., Xitun Dist., Taichung City 407, Taiwan (R.O.C)

Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer: 10% Owner

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol: Leader Capital Holdings Corp. [LCHD]

Date of Event

Requiring Statement (Month/Day/Year): October 09, 2024

Designated Filer: Yi-Hsiu Lin

Signature:

By: /s/LIN YI-HSIU

Name: Yi-Hsiu Lin Title: Authorized Signatory

Date: October 09, 2024

	Joint Filer Information
Name of Joint Filer: Address of Joint Filer:	CPN Investment Ltd. The Hansa Bank Building1st Floor, Landsome Road The Valley,AI-2640 Anguilla British West Indies
Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer:	10% Owner
Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol:	Leader Capital Holdings Corp. [LCHD]
Date of Event Requiring Statement (Month/Day/Year):	October 09, 2024
Designated Filer:	Yi-Hsiu Lin
Signature:	
By: /s/LIN YI-HSIU Name: Yi-Hsiu Lin Title: Authorized Signatory Date: October 09, 2024	
	Joint Filer Information
Name of Joint Filer: Address of Joint Filer: Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer:	Leader Financial Asset Management Limited Floor 4, Willow House Cricket Square Grand Cayman Cayman Islands KY1-9010 10% Owner
Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol:	Leader Capital Holdings Corp. [LCHD]
Date of Event Requiring Statement (Month/Day/Year):	October 09, 2024
Designated Filer:	Yi-Hsiu Lin
Signature:	
Bv: /s/LIN YI-HSIU	

Name: Yi-Hsiu Lin Title: Authorized Signatory

Date: October 09, 2024

Joint Filer Information

Name of Joint Filer: Anzhao International Limited 4007 Central Plaza, 18 Harbour Address of Joint Filer:

Road Wan Chai, Hong Kong

Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer: 10% Owner

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol: Leader Capital Holdings Corp.

[LCHD] Date of Event

Requiring Statement (Month/Day/Year): October 09, 2024

Designated Filer: Yi-Hsiu Lin

Signature:

/s/ Katherine Chiu Soo

Ching Name: Katherine Chiu Soo Ching Title: Authorized

Signatory

Date: October 09, 2024